22/06/2022, 08:04

Related Services

Ticket Zone Boundary:

Please note West Midlands Zone tickets & passes are valid between Coventry Pool Meadow

X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus

and Hockey Heath, Wharf Tavern only on the X20 service.
Diamond Network tickets are valid for cross boundary travel along the full route.

Timetable

‘ & Print (https://portal.diamondbuses.com/timetable/X20/DIAM/X20/WW/live/all?print=true)

Monday to Friday - X20 - Avon, Natwest - U - Stratford - Henley in Arden, Three Tuns

Stratford High School, Stratford-upon-Avon Opp

Bell, Stratford-upon-Avon
McDonalds, Stratford-upon-Avon
Oxfam, Stratford-upon-Avon
Police Station, Alcester

Tesco, Studley

Railway Station, Stratford-upon-Avon

Stratford High School, Stratford-upon-Avon Adj

Regal Road, Stratford-upon-Avon
General Stores, Wootton Wawen
Henley High School, Henley-in-Arden
Three Tuns, Henley-in-Arden

The Wharf, Hockley Heath

Bus Terminal, llishaw Heath

M, Monkspath

St James Church, Shirley

Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Arrive
Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Depart
House Of Fraser, Solihull

The Boat Inn, Catherine de Barnes Heath
Knowle Rd, Eastcote

Hampton In Arden Stn, Hampton in Arden
Meriden Green, Meriden

Albert Rd, Millisons Wood

Neale Avenue, Allesley

Moseley Avenue, Chapel Fields

Pool Meadow Bus Station, Coventry

Stratford High School, Stratford-upon-Avon Opp

Bell, Stratford-upon-Avon

05:37

05:42

05:50

05:55

05:58

06:05

06:08

06:12

06:17

06:21

06:28

06:35

06:45

06:07

06:12

06:20

06:25

06:28

06:35

06:38

06:42

06:47

06:37

06:42

06:50

06:55

06:58

07:05

07:08

07:12

07:17

07:21

07:28

07:35

07:45

*Sch

15:25

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/

06:57

07:06

07:15

07:15

07:18

07:27

07:32

07:37

07:41

07:50

07:55

08:00

08:07

08:11

08:16

08:21

08:26

08:33

08:40

08:52

16:15

*NSch

08:18

08:27

08:32

08:37

08:45

08:55

08:55

09:00

09:07

09:11

09:15

09:20

09:25

09:32

09:40

09:50

*Sch

08:00

08:07

08:15

08:24

08:29

08:34

08:45

08:55

09:00

09:05

09:12

09:16

09:20

09:25

09:30

09:37

09:43

09:52

09:33

09:42

09:50

09:55

10:00

10:07

10:11

10:15

10:20

10:25

10:32

10:40

10:50

then
at
these
mins

42

50

55

00

07

1

15

20

25

32

40

50

until

1/10


https://portal.diamondbuses.com/timetable/X20/DIAM/X20/WW/live/all?print=true

22/06/2022, 08:04

McDonalds, Stratford-upon-Avon
Oxfam, Stratford-upon-Avon
Police Station, Alcester

Tesco, Studley

Railway Station, Stratford-upon-Avon

Stratford High School, Stratford-upon-Avon Adj

Regal Road, Stratford-upon-Avon
General Stores, Wootton Wawen
Henley High School, Henley-in-Arden
Three Tuns, Henley-in-Arden

The Wharf, Hockley Heath

Bus Terminal, llishaw Heath

M, Monkspath

St James Church, Shirley

Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Arrive

Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Depart

House Of Fraser, Solihull

The Boat Inn, Catherine de Barnes Heath

Knowle Rd, Eastcote

Hampton In Arden Stn, Hampton in Arden

Meriden Green, Meriden

Albert Rd, Millisons Wood
Neale Avenue, Allesley
Moseley Avenue, Chapel Fields

Pool Meadow Bus Station, Coventry

NSch - Non Schooldays Only

Sch - Schooldays Only

14:55

14:57

15:33

15:42

15:50

15:55

16:00

16:07

16:11

16:15

16:20

16:25

16:32

16:40

16:50

X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus

14:55

14:57

15:23

15:32

156:37

15:42

15:50

15:58

16:00

16:05

16:12

16:16

16:20

16:25

16:30

16:37

16:43

16:53

15:35

16:37

15:58

16:07

16:12

16:17

16:27

16:37

16:45

16:50

16:57

17:01

17:05

17:10

17:15

17:22

17:30

17:40

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/

15:35

156:37

15:58

16:07

16:12

16:17

16:27

16:37

16:45

16:50

16:57

17:01

17:05

17:10

17:15

17:22

17:30

17:40

16:25

16:27

16:48

16:57

17:02

17:07

17:17

17:25

17:35

17:40

17:47

17:51

17:55

18:00

18:05

18:12

18:20

18:30

17:05

17:07

17:28

17:37

17:42

17:47

17:57

18:07

18:20

18:23

18:30

18:34

18:38

18:43

18:48

18:55

19:03

19:13

16:55

16:57

17:23

17:31

17:43

17:51

17:56

18:01

18:10

18:18

18:20

18:23

18:30

18:34

18:38

18:43

18:48

18:55

19:03

19:13

17:55

17:57

18:33

18:42

18:50

18:50

2/10



22/06/2022, 08:04

X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus

Monday to Friday - X20 - Henley in Arden, Three Tuns - Stratford-U-Avon, Natwest

Pool Meadow Bus Station, Coventry
Moseley Avenue, Chapel Fields

Neale Avenue, Allesley

Albert Rd, Millisons Wood

Meriden Green, Meriden

Hampton In Arden Stn, Hampton in Arden
Knowle Rd, Eastcote

The Boat Inn, Catherine de Barnes Heath
Station Rd, Solihull

Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Arrive
Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Depart
Longmore Rd, Shirley

M, Monkspath

Bus Terminal, llishaw Heath

The Wharf, Hockley Heath

Three Tuns, Henley-in-Arden

Henley High School, Henley-in-Arden
Church, Wootton Wawen

Maybird Centre, Stratford-upon-Avon
Railway Station, Stratford-upon-Avon
Stratford High School, Stratford-upon-Avon
Bell, Stratford-upon-Avon

Nat West Bank, Stratford-upon-Avon

McDonalds, Stratford-upon-Avon

Pool Meadow Bus Station, Coventry
Moseley Avenue, Chapel Fields

Neale Avenue, Allesley

Albert Rd, Millisons Wood

Meriden Green, Meriden

Hampton In Arden Stn, Hampton in Arden
Knowle Rd, Eastcote

The Boat Inn, Catherine de Barnes Heath
Station Rd, Solihull

Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Arrive
Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Depart
Longmore Rd, Shirley

M, Monkspath

Bus Terminal, llishaw Heath

The Wharf, Hockley Heath

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/

05:56

06:05

06:08

* Sch

13:55

14:03

14:09

14:15

14:19

14:24

14:28

14:32

14:42

14:45

14:50

14:58

15:08

15:15

06:37

06:46

06:49

14:55

15:03

15:09

15:15

15:19

15:24

15:28

15:32

15:42

15:45

15:50

15:58

16:08

16:13

16:19

06:52

06:57

07:01

07:05

07:15

07:18

07:20

07:29

07:39

07:44

07:52

08:00

08:05

08:13

08:26

08:30

08:40

08:45

15:55

16:03

16:09

16:15

16:19

16:24

16:28

16:32

16:42

16:45

16:50

16:58

17:08

17:13

17:19

06:55

07:03

07:09

07:16

07:21

07:26

07:30

07:31

07:45

07:48

07:48

16:55

17:05

17:1

17:17

17:22

17:27

17:31

17:35

17:49

17:52

17:55

18:03

18:08

18:13

18:19

17:45

17:55

18:00

18:06

18:10

18:15

18:18

18:22

18:31

18:34

18:35

18:41

18:48

18:54

*NSch
07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55
08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03
08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09
08:17 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 1415
08:22 09:19 10:19 11:19 12119 13:19  14:19
08:27 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 1424
08:31 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28
08:35 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32
08:49 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1342 1442
08:52 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 1445
08:55 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50
09:03 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58
09:13 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08
09:20 10:15 11:15 12115 13:15 14:15 15:15
09:29 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 1424 1524
09:34 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29
09:46 10:41 11:41 12:41 1341 1441 1541
09:50 10:45 11:45 12:45 1345 1445 1545
09:55 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50
09:58 - - - - 14:53  15:53
18:45
18:55
19:00
19:06
19:10
19:15
19:18
19:22
19:31
19:34
19:35
19:41
19:48
19:54

3/10



22/06/2022, 08:04

Three Tuns, Henley-in-Arden

Henley High School, Henley-in-Arden
Church, Wootton Wawen

Maybird Centre, Stratford-upon-Avon
Railway Station, Stratford-upon-Avon
Stratford High School, Stratford-upon-Avon
Bell, Stratford-upon-Avon

Nat West Bank, Stratford-upon-Avon

McDonalds, Stratford-upon-Avon

NSch - Non Schooldays Only

Sch - Schooldays Only

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/

15:24

15:28

15:36

16:29

16:33

16:45

16:50

X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus

17:29

17:33

17:45

17:49

18:29

18:33

18:45

18:49

4/10



22/06/2022, 08:04

Saturday - X20 - Avon, Natwest - U - Stratford - Henley in Arden, Three Tuns

McDonalds, Stratford-upon-Avon

Oxfam, Stratford-upon-Avon

Railway Station, Stratford-upon-Avon
Regal Road, Stratford-upon-Avon

General Stores, Wootton Wawen

Three Tuns, Henley-in-Arden

The Wharf, Hockley Heath

Bus Terminal, llishaw Heath

M, Monkspath

St James Church, Shirley

Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Arrive
Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Depart
House Of Fraser, Solihull

The Boat Inn, Catherine de Barnes Heath
Knowle Rd, Eastcote

Hampton In Arden Stn, Hampton in Arden
Meriden Green, Meriden

Albert Rd, Millisons Wood

Neale Avenue, Allesley

Moseley Avenue, Chapel Fields

Pool Meadow Bus Station, Coventry

McDonalds, Stratford-upon-Avon

Oxfam, Stratford-upon-Avon

Railway Station, Stratford-upon-Avon
Regal Road, Stratford-upon-Avon

General Stores, Wootton Wawen

Three Tuns, Henley-in-Arden

The Wharf, Hockley Heath

Bus Terminal, llishaw Heath

M, Monkspath

St James Church, Shirley

Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Arrive
Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Depart
House Of Fraser, Solihull

The Boat Inn, Catherine de Barnes Heath
Knowle Rd, Eastcote

Hampton In Arden Stn, Hampton in Arden
Meriden Green, Meriden

Albert Rd, Millisons Wood

06:02

06:07

06:15

06:15

15:35

15:37

15:40

15:45

15:52

15:58

16:07

16:12

16:17

16:27

16:37

16:45

16:50

16:57

17:01

17:05

17:10

17:15

X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus

06:37

06:42

06:50

06:55

06:58

07:05

07:08

07:12

07:17

07:21

07:28

07:35

07:47

16:25

16:27

16:30

16:35

16:42

16:48

16:57

17:02

17:07

17:17

17:25

17:35

17:40

17:47

17:51

17:55

18:00

18:05

06:57

07:06

07:15

07:15

17:05

17:07

17:10

17:13

17:22

17:28

17:37

17:42

17:47

17:57

18:07

18:20

18:23

18:30

18:34

18:38

18:43

18:48

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/

07:37

07:41

07:50

07:55

08:00

08:07

08:11

08:15

08:20

08:25

08:32

08:39

08:50

17:55

17:57

18:00

18:05

18:12

18:18

18:27

18:33

18:42

18:50

18:50

07:55

07:57

08:00

08:03

08:12

08:18

08:27

08:32

08:37

08:45

08:55

08:55

09:00

09:07

09:11

09:15

09:20

09:25

09:32

09:40

09:50

08:55

08:57

09:00

09:03

09:12

09:18

09:27

09:33

09:42

09:50

09:55

10:00

10:07

10:11

10:15

10:20

10:25

10:32

10:40

10:50

then
at

these

mins

55

57

00

03

12

18

27

50

55

00

07

1

15

20

25

32

40

50

until

14:55

14:57

15:00

15:03

15:12

15:18

15:27

15:33

15:42

15:50

15:55

16:00

16:07

16:11

16:15

16:20

16:25

16:32

16:40

16:50

5110



22/06/2022, 08:04 X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus

Neale Avenue, Allesley 17:22 18:12 18:55 -
Moseley Avenue, Chapel Fields 17:30 18:20 19:03 -
Pool Meadow Bus Station, Coventry 17:40 18:30 19:13 -

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/ 6/10



22/06/2022, 08:04 X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus

Saturday - X20 - Henley in Arden, Three Tuns - Stratford-U-Avon, Natwest

Pool Meadow Bus Station, Coventry - 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:45
Moseley Avenue, Chapel Fields - 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 17:55
Neale Avenue, Allesley - 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:00
Albert Rd, Millisons Wood - 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 1515 16:15 17:15 18:06
Meriden Green, Meriden - 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12119 13:19 14:19 15119 16:19 17:19 18:10
Hampton In Arden Stn, Hampton in Arden - 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 1424 1524 16:24 17:24 1815
Knowle Rd, Eastcote - 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 1528 16:28 17:28 18:18
The Boat Inn, Catherine de Barnes Heath -~ 0832 0932 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:22
Station Rd, Solihull - 0842 0942 1042 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15142 16:42 17:42 18:31
Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Arrive - 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15145 16:45 17:45 18:34
Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Depart - 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:35
Longmore Rd, Shirley - 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:41
M, Monkspath - 09:08 10:.08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 18:48
The Wharf, Hockley Heath - 09:15 10:15 11:15 12115 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 18:54
Three Tuns, Henley-in-Arden 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15224 16:24 17:24 18:24 -
Church, Wootton Wawen 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 1529 16:29 17:29 18:29 -
Maybird Centre, Stratford-upon-Avon 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 1441 1541 16:41 17:41 18:41 -
Railway Station, Stratford-upon-Avon 08:45 09:45 10:42 11:45 12:45 13:45 1445 1545 1645 17:45 1845 -
Nat West Bank, Stratford-upon-Avon 08:50 09:50 1045 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:49 18:49 -
McDonalds, Stratford-upon-Avon - 09:53 - - - - 14:53 15:53 --- -—- --- -
Pool Meadow Bus Station, Coventry 18:45

Moseley Avenue, Chapel Fields 18:55

Neale Avenue, Allesley 19:00

Albert Rd, Millisons Wood 19:06

Meriden Green, Meriden 19:10

Hampton In Arden Stn, Hampton in Arden 19:15

Knowle Rd, Eastcote 19:18

The Boat Inn, Catherine de Barnes Heath 19:22

Station Rd, Solihull 19:31

Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Arrive 19:34

Solihull Station Interchange, Solihull Depart 19:35

Longmore Rd, Shirley 19:41

M, Monkspath 19:48

The Wharf, Hockley Heath 19:54

Three Tuns, Henley-in-Arden -

Church, Wootton Wawen -

Maybird Centre, Stratford-upon-Avon -

Railway Station, Stratford-upon-Avon -

Nat West Bank, Stratford-upon-Avon -

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/ 710



22/06/2022, 08:04 X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus

McDonalds, Stratford-upon-Avon I

Generated on 15/06/2022 11:39

Tickets & Fares

Mobile Tickets

On Board Fares

Adult West Midlands Day

Available for travel at all times of the day. Valid on all services in the Diamond West Midlands Zone only. Not

valid in Redditch / Kidderminster / Worcestershire / Staffordshire / Warwickshire.
£385 Buy Ticket

Child West Midlands Day

Valid on all services in the Diamond West Midlands Zone only. Not valid in Redditch / Kidderminster /

Worcestershire / Staffordshire / Warwickshire.
£1 90 Buy Ticket

Family West Midlands Day

Valid on all services in the Diamond West Midlands Zone only. Not valid in Redditch / Kidderminster /

Worcestershire / Staffordshire / Warwickshire.
£6.75| Buy Ticket

Adult West Midlands Week

Valid on all services in the Diamond West Midlands Zone only. Not valid in Redditch / Kidderminster /
Worcestershire / Staffordshire / Warwickshire.

Route Guide
Outbound

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/ 8/10



22/06/2022, 08:04 X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus

Inbound

Pool Meadow Bus Station, Coventry

Cross Cheaping, Coventry

Belgrade Theatre, Coventry

Ringway, Spon End

Meriden St, Spon End

Alvis Retail Park, Spon End

Moseley Avenue, Chapel Fields

Redesdale Avenue, Chapel Fields

Southbank Rd, Coundon

Grayswood Avenue, Coundon

NuihiartAan Avianiin Allanalav: DAvl,

Links

Diamond Bus (https://www.diamondbuses.com/)

Terms and Conditions of Carriage (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/terms-and-conditions-of-carriage/)
Customer Care Policy (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/customer-care-policy/)

Gender Pay Gap Reporting (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/gender-pay-gap-reporting/)

Privacy Policy & Data Protection (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/privacy-policy-data-protection/)
Advertise on our buses (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/advertise-on-our-buses/)

WM Customer Charter (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/wm-customer-charter/)

Cookie Policy (/media/3578/cookies-policy.pdf)

Apply for a Business Account (https://portal.diamondbuses.com/account/registercompany)

Learn more

Bus Tracker Guide (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/bus-tracker-guide/)
Journey Planner Guide (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/journey-planner-guide/)
M-Ticket Guide (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/m-ticket-guide/)

Ticket Gifting Guide (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/ticket-gifting-guide/)

Direct Debit Guide (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/direct-debit-guide/)

Network Maps (https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/network-maps/)

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/ 9/10


https://www.diamondbuses.com/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/terms-and-conditions-of-carriage/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/customer-care-policy/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/gender-pay-gap-reporting/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/privacy-policy-data-protection/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/advertise-on-our-buses/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/wm-customer-charter/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/media/3578/cookies-policy.pdf
https://portal.diamondbuses.com/account/registercompany
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/bus-tracker-guide/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/journey-planner-guide/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/m-ticket-guide/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/ticket-gifting-guide/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/direct-debit-guide/
https://www.diamondbuses.com/about-us/network-maps/

22/06/2022, 08:04 X20 Stratford | Diamond Bus
Connect with us

Diamond Midlands Twitter (https://twitter.com/Diamondbuses)

Diamond North West Twitter (https://twitter.com/DiamondBusNW)

Diamond South East Twitter (https://twitter.com/DiamondBusSE)

Diamond Midlands Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/Diamondbuses)

Diamond North West Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/DiamondBusNorthWest/)
Diamond South East Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/DiamondBusSouthEast/)

Part

of

Rotala

PLC
© 2017 - 2022 Diamond Bus | Powered by BusHub (https://www.bushub.co.uk) °

https://www.diamondbuses.com/worcester-warwickshire/bus-services/x20-stratford/ 10/10


https://twitter.com/Diamondbuses
https://twitter.com/DiamondBusNW
https://twitter.com/DiamondBusSE
https://www.facebook.com/Diamondbuses
https://www.facebook.com/DiamondBusNorthWest/
https://www.facebook.com/DiamondBusSouthEast/
https://www.bushub.co.uk/

